
Quick Stats

ADM001.3

Tacoma Campus 2022

Winter QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 4842

Male: 2327

Female: 2515

African-American: 658

American Indian: 76

Asian: 1205

Caucasian: 1797

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 120

Hispanic/Latino: 695

International: 192

Not Indicated: 99

Washington: 4579

Other US: 71

Non-Matriculated: 37.8

Undergraduate: 23.4

Graduate: 32.2

Professional:

International: 192

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 383

Sophomore: 474

Junior: 1525

Senior: 1706

Post-Baccalaureate: 51

All Undergraduate: 4139

Graduate: 658

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 45

Average Age: 24.7

Male: 24.5

Female: 25.0

Sex:

Washington: 24.8

Other US: 23.5

International: 24.8

Residency:

48.1%

51.9%

94.6%

1.5%

4.0%

13.6%

1.6%

24.9%

37.1%

2.5%

14.4%

7.9%

9.8%

31.5%

35.2%

1.1%

85.5%

13.6%

0.9%

4.0%

2.0%

430Computer Science and Systems

246Biomedical Sciences

242Psychology (Tacoma)

200Information Technology (Tacoma)

149Accounting

109Social Work (Tacoma Campus)

85Computer Science and Systems

66Education: Elementary Education

66Accounting

59UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin

Office of Enrollment Information Services: Data Management

 https://studentdata.washington.edu/   


