

Quick Stats Tacoma Campus

Winter Quarter 2022 ADM001.3

32.2

Graduate:

Academic Data Management

25.0

Female:

Total Enrollment:	4842
--------------------------	------

	Sex:			Ethnici	ty:		Class	•	
Ma	ile: 2	327	48.1%	African-American:	658	13.6%	Freshman:	383	7.9%
Fema	le: 2	515	51.9%	American Indian:	76	1.6%	Sophomore:	474	9.8%
				Asian:	1205	24.9%	Junior:	1525	31.5%
				Caucasian:	1797	37.1%	Senior:	1706	35.2%
Res	sidency:			Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	120	2.5%	Post-Baccalaureate:	51	1.1%
Washingto	on: 4	579	94.6%	Hispanic/Latino:	695	14.4%	All Undergraduate:	4139	85.5%
Other U	JS:	71	1.5%	International:	192	4.0%	Graduate:	658	13.6%
Internation	nal:	92	4.0%	Not Indicated:	99	2.0%	Professional:		
							Non-Matriculated:	45	0.9%
				Average Age:	24.7				
	Sex:			Residen	cy:		Class	:	
Male	e:	24.5		Washington:	24	.8	Undergraduate:	23.4	Ļ

	International:	24.8	Professional:		
			Non-Matriculated:	37.8	
					_
Most Popular Ur	dergraduate Majors:				
	Computer Science and Systems	430			
	Biomedical Sciences	246			
	Psychology (Tacoma)	242			

Other US:

23.5

Information Technology (Tacoma) 200	
Accounting	g 149	

Most Popular Graduate Majors:	
Social Work (Tacoma Cam	pus) 109
Computer Science and Syst	ems 85
Education: Elementary Educa	tion 66
Accoun	ting 66
UW Tacoma Master of Business Ad	min 59

Office of Enrollment Information Services: Data Management https://studentdata.washington.edu/